10/2/2017

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

194
559
510
609

62
168

29
488

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

Year to Date Event High Point Report Exceptions as of 08/01/17

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Barrels as of 08/01/17

15-19 Girls Division

Susan Brugman/
Keely Lane/
Mackenzie Helm/

Lexi Gupton/

Carly Christian/
Brooke Carter/
Bryanne Cude/MOVE-UP
Brakelle Hansen/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center,

Levelland, TX

135.
128.
.400
114.
111.

127

900
300

100
400

76.400
39.300
14.800

Page 1

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Barrels as of 08/01/17

283
388

74
479

17

75
104
532
257
540
569
543
480

12-14 Girls Divisio

Hallie Conklin/

Emery Mask/

Karlie Harter/

Natalie Russell/
Tierra McCorkell/
Katie Harter/

Chaley Hext/

Trinity Gonzales/
Jayda Jameson/NON-MEMBER
Lani Wright/

Dalley Neas/NON-MEMBER
Kelli Frazier/

Ashlie Russell/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

n

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center,

Levelland, TX

204

179.
166.
.800
116.

154

.400

100
900

100

91.000
84.300
82.000
65.000
46.700
40.000
27.500
21.400

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Barrels as of 08/01/17

38
40
41
415
52
142

9-11 Girls Division

Tayln Wright/
Camree Slavin/
Chaynee Slavin/
Jaylee Lane/
Colee Cox/
Breely Armes/

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

431.
.700
.500
.800
.400

372
274
254
202

171.

100

600

Page 1
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7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21lst
22nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Jackpot Rodeo Software

132 Grace Sims/ Points = 143.400
133 Hayley Sims/ Points = 142.400
222 Brooke Madill/ Points = 119.000
137 Helen Poer/ Points = 115.700
105 Dessa Hext/ Points = 103.700
397 Kennedy Rusler/ Points = 101.200
157 Abby McCreary/ Points = 87.800
437 Kaci Griffin/ Points = 54.400
411 Ridley Timberlake/ Points = 28.800
463 Remi Nelson/ Points = 20.500
199 McCormick Cudd/ Points = 12.000
539 Shiloh Wright/ Points = 10.000
536 MaKylla Stocker/ Points = 9.000
287 Meredithe Meeks/ Points = 8.000
565 Kaytlyn Garrett/ Points = 7.000
223 Brylee Madill/ Points = 2.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Barrels as of 08/01/17
6-8 Girls Division
15 Jaycee Sewell/ Points = 242.100
241 Bentley Cathey/ Points = 211.700
442 Kashlee Schumacher/ Points = 208.100
138 Lily Jane Poer/ Points = 203.300
334 Kesslye Fuller/ Points = 192.400
11 Zoie Jane Ginter/ Points = 145.800
148 Tye Ann Dillingham/ Points = 137.300
448 Paislee Bray/ Points = 103.900
535 Maranda Stocker/ Points = 44.500
538 Paisley Thompson/ Points = 36.700
544 Crickette Morris/ Points = 18.200
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Barrels as of 08/01/17
6-8 Boys Division
404 Hagen Spiva/ Points = 261.000
271 Bowie Eakin/ Points = 219.600
230 Hazen Lamb/ Points = 177.900
300 Slayde Stalls/ Points = 153.300
231 Rylan Lamb/ Points = 146.000
172 Rowdy Waugh/ Points = 122.000
398 Jaxon Begeman/ Points = 48.800
577 Cyler Timmons/ Points = 31.300
574 Dalton Meeks/ Points = 26.200
281 Cale Conklin/ Points = 22.900
576 Caler Timmons/ Points = 15.400
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Producer: 141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center,
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Barrels as of 08/01/17

4-5 Girls Division

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

Levelland, TX

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

YTD

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

YTD

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

242
147
306
389
542
237
304

35
305
434
610
198

Event High Point Report for 3 & Under Girls Stick Barrels as of 08/01/

441
359
534
160

269

Event High Point Report for 3 & Under Boys Stick Barrels as of 08/01/1

553
531
423
524

YTD

441
359
160
534

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Ridley Cathey/
Tinsley Dillingham/
Blayklee Cooper/
Etta Corse/

Liza Cooper/MOVE-UP
Sage Waugh/

Elle Erickson/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Barrels as of 08/01/17

Location: Mallet Event Center,

4-5 Boys Division

Rankin Pool/

Boone Davis/

Quay Bruce/

Colton Henson/

Talan Cathey/MOVE-UP

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

3 & Under Girls Divis

Kynadee Sinclair/
Liza Cooper/

Ivy Erickson/
Ransley Pool/
Naley Begeman/
Bristol Bowers/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

ion

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

3 & Under Boys Divisi

Talan Cathey/
Brazos Eakin/
Tyce Spiva/
Cutter McCreary/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

on

Points
Points
Points
Points

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Levelland, TX
Event High Point Report for 3 & Under Girls Goats as

Location: Mallet Event Center,

3 & Under Girls Divis

Kynadee Sinclair/
Liza Cooper/
Ransley Pool/
Ivy Erickson/

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

ion

Points
Points
Points
Points

194
148.
144
128.
102

.800

300

.700

900

.300

82.300
79.800

156.
117.
107.

Page 1

700
400
200

67.500
66.300

150.
136.
119.
115.

Page 1

600
500
100
300

90.000
14.400

125.
121.

Page 1

400
800

95.800
88.200

159.
128.
127.
110.

Page 1

of 08/01/17

000
700
500
100
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Jackpot Rodeo Software

Page 1

Page 1

Page 1

5th 3 Naley Begeman/ Points = 98.400
6th 269 Bristol Bowers/ Points = 11.600
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 3 & Under Boys Goats as of 08/01/17
3 & Under Boys Division
1st 553 Talan Cathey/ Points = 149.750
2nd 531 Brazos Eakin/ Points = 148.250
3rd 423 Tyce Spiva/ Points = 129.500
4th 524 Cutter McCreary/ Points = 105.500
5th 70 Slade McDonald/ Points = 57.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Poles as of 08/01/17
15-19 Girls Division
1st 559 Keely Lane/ Points = 119.200
2nd 194 Susan Brugman/ Points = 114.800
3rd 609 Lexi Gupton/ Points = 112.900
4th 62 Carly Christian/ Points = 73.600
5th 29 Bryanne Cude/MOVE-UP Points = 36.200
6th 510 Mackenzie Helm/ Points = 30.500
7th 354 Joei Hamill/ Points = 27.800
8th 488 Brakelle Hansen/ Points = 6.800
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Poles as of 08/01/17
12-14 Girls Division
1st 532 Trinity Gonzales/ Points = 221.300
2nd 528 Carsen Norris/ Points = 220.900
3rd 479 Natalie Russell/ Points = 186.700
4th 480 Ashlie Russell/ Points = 120.000
5th 17 Tierra McCorkell/ Points = 86.000
6th 74 Karlie Harter/ Points = 80.400
7th 257 Jayda Jameson/NON-MEMBER Points = 78.800
8th 540 Lani Wright/ Points = 77.900
9th 104 Chaley Hext/ Points = 59.600
10th 388 Emery Mask/ Points = 56.600
11th 569 Dalley Neas/NON-MEMBER Points = 55.600
12th 75 Katie Harter/ Points = 42.200
13th 543 Kelli Frazier/ Points = 28.400

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland,
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Poles as of 08/01/17

9-11 Girls Division

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

TX

Page 1
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

41
132
105

52
415
397
223

40
222

38
142
137
157
536
463
411
133
199
539
438
287
565

138

15
241
448
334

11
442
148
538
535
544

230
404
271
231
300
281
398
574
172

Chaynee Slavin/
Grace Sims/
Dessa Hext/
Colee Cox/
Jaylee Lane/
Kennedy Rusler/
Brylee Madill/
Camree Slavin/
Brooke Madill/
Tayln Wright/
Breely Armes/
Helen Poer/

Abby McCreary/
MaKylla Stocker/
Remi Nelson/
Ridley Timberlake/
Hayley Sims/
McCormick Cudd/
Shiloh Wright/
Sydney Griffin/
Meredithe Meeks/
Kaytlyn Garrett/

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Points =
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Poles as of

Lily Jane Poer/
Jaycee Sewell/
Bentley Cathey/
Paislee Bray/
Kesslye Fuller/
Zoie Jane Ginter/
Kashlee Schumacher/
Tye Ann Dillingham/
Paisley Thompson/
Maranda Stocker/
Crickette Morris/

6-8 Girls Division

Points =
Points
Points
Points =
Points =
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points =

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center,

Levelland,

384

.500
361.
230.
226.
198.
176.
158.
155.
149.
139.
127.
110.

800
900
600
300
450
350
100
400
200
100
800

74.900
55.500
55.200
51.100
37.800
33.200
29.800
21.000
8.000

7.000

255.
250.
191.
168.
140.
140.
.300

124

08/01/17

100
300
800
400
400
200

94.900
91.400
68.800
16.200

TX

YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Poles as of 08/01/17

Hazen Lamb/
Hagen Spiva/
Bowie Eakin/
Rylan Lamb/
Slayde Stalls/
Cale Conklin/
Jaxon Begeman/
Dalton Meeks/
Rowdy Waugh/

6-8 Boys Division

Points =
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

141 JRCA

223.
218.
.800
156.
121.

177

400
000

500
100

96.900
63.700
52.800
2.000

Page 1

Page 1

Page 1
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10/2/2017 Jackpot Rodeo Software

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Poles as of 08/01/17
4-5 Girls Division
1st 306 Blayklee Cooper/ Points = 176.500
2nd 242 Ridley Cathey/ Points = 174.100
3rd 237 Sage Waugh/ Points = 149.900
4th 304 Elle Erickson/ Points = 113.300
5th 389 Etta Corse/ Points = 96.200
6th 542 Liza Cooper/MOVE-UP Points = 92.700
7th 147 Tinsley Dillingham/ Points = 45.600
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Poles as of 08/01/17
4-5 Boys Division
1st 35 Rankin Pool/ Points = 156.400
2nd 198 Talan Cathey/MOVE-UP Points = 123.300
3rd 305 Boone Davis/ Points = 80.500
4th 610 Colton Henson/ Points = 79.000
5th 434 Quay Bruce/ Points = 65.500
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Goat Tying as

15-19 Girls Division

Page 1

Systems

of 08/01/17

lst 354 Joei Hamill/ Points = 79.700
2nd 559 Keely Lane/ Points = 71.000
3rd 62 Carly Christian/ Points = 66.600

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Goat Tying as

12-14 Girls Division

Page 1

Systems

of 08/01/17

1st 495 Rachel Mardis/ Points = 300.200
2nd 100 Kenli Johnson/ Points = 262.000
3rd 529 Cooper Norris/ Points = 242.000
4th 584 Riley Smith/ Points = 203.450
5th 74 Karlie Harter/ Points = 145.500
6th 532 Trinity Gonzales/ Points = 116.000
7th 75 Katie Harter/ Points = 107.350
8th 480 Ashlie Russell/ Points = 92.600
9th 554 Shaylee Hill/ Points = 62.400
10th 104 Chaley Hext/ Points = 62.000
11th 479 Natalie Russell/ Points = 53.900
12th 355 Faith Lloyd/ Points = 52.600
13th 588 Kat Hand/NON-MEMBER Points = 23.100
14th 514 Hattie Haynes/NON-MEMBER Points = 17.800
15th 543 Kelli Frazier/ Points = 14.000
l16th 17 Tierra McCorkell/ Points = 9.400

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html
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17th 540 Lani Wright/

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
14th
14th

YTD

411

40
223

38
481
137
415
105
397
132

52

43
142
157

41
133
539
287

YTD

101
180
328
486
136
410
458
119
587
282
200
583
613
516
590
589

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

Jackpot Rodeo Software

141 JRCA

Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center,
Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Goat Tying as of 08/01/17

9-11 Girls Division

Ridley Timberlake/
Camree Slavin/
Brylee Madill/
Tayln Wright/
Kasidy Russell/
Helen Poer/
Jaylee Lane/
Dessa Hext/
Kennedy Rusler/
Grace Sims/
Colee Cox/
Hartley Jo Davis/
Breely Armes/
Abby McCreary/
Chaynee Slavin/
Hayley Sims/
Shiloh Wright/
Meredithe Meeks/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

141 JRCA

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center,
Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Goat Tying as of 08/01/17

9-11 Boys Division

Tryce Johnson/

Brogan Rankin/

Rye Reynolds/

Benny Proffitt/

Sam Johnson/

Ryan Timberlake/
Slaton Harkins/

Hollis Albracht/
Cutter Kennedy/

Carson Conklin/

Kail Brunson/

Scout Smith/NON-MEMBER
Cooper Lane/NON-MEMBER
Clint Cross/NON-MEMBER
Tripp Purcell/

Cole Purcell/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

141 JRCA

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

NDNDNI

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center,
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Goat Tying as of 08/01/17

6-8 Girls Division

1st 241 Bentley Cathey/
2nd 442 Kashlee Schumacher/

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

Points
Points

9.000

Page 1

Levelland, TX

363.400
313.200
221.200
209.000
180.400
176.600
159.000
139.200
128.200
97.800
97.000
75.400
52.600
26.000
24.800
17.000
12.200
8.000

Page 1

Levelland, TX

237.200
214.400
211.700
167.700
156.200
142.500
98.100
46.300
37.700
18.400
8.500
.500
.000
.000
.000
.000

Page 1

Levelland, TX

285.300
235.200
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10/2/2017 Jackpot Rodeo Software

3rd 334 Kesslye Fuller/ Points = 206.700
4th 125 Harlee Hill/ Points = 204.400
5th 44 Presley Davis/ Points = 184.500
6th 15 Jaycee Sewell/ Points = 175.800
7th 207 Etta Corse/MOVE-UP Points = 133.500
8th 11 Zoie Jane Ginter/ Points = 118.700
9th 148 Tye Ann Dillingham/ Points = 77.900
10th 538 Paisley Thompson/ Points = 32.400
11th 138 Lily Jane Poer/ Points = 22.600
12th 544 Crickette Morris/ Points = 12.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Goat Tying as of 08/01/17

6-8 Boys Division

1st 300 Slayde Stalls/ Points = 351.100
2nd 230 Hazen Lamb/ Points = 318.000
3rd 271 Bowie Eakin/ Points = 295.300
4th 404 Hagen Spiva/ Points = 259.600
5th 327 Tad Evans/ Points = 233.100
6th 292 Stanford Corse/ Points = 195.900
7th 253 Cutter Bruce/ Points = 182.600
8th 308 Sterling Bruce/ Points = 128.300
9th 231 Rylan Lamb/ Points = 97.300
10th 577 Cyler Timmons/ Points = 93.200
11th 576 Caler Timmons/ Points = 69.400
12th 487 Rankin Proffitt/ Points = 39.600
13th 281 Cale Conklin/ Points = 15.600
14th 398 Jaxon Begeman/ Points = 15.000
15th 229 Trail McCorkell/ Points = 10.000
15th 172 Rowdy Waugh/ Points = 10.000
17th 574 Dalton Meeks/ Points = 8.000

18th 477 Jaxon Hoganson/ Points = 6.000

19th 561 Maddox Bowers/ Points = 2.000

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Goat Undecorating as of 08/01/1

4-5 Girls Division

1st 389 Etta Corse/ Points = 182.200
2nd 242 Ridley Cathey/ Points = 176.600
3rd 306 Blayklee Cooper/ Points = 150.100
4th 237 Sage Waugh/ Points = 122.900
5th 542 Liza Cooper/MOVE-UP Points = 112.400
6th 147 Tinsley Dillingham/ Points = 101.500
7th 304 Elle Erickson/ Points = 73.900
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Goat Undecorating as of 08/01/17

4-5 Boys Division
1st 35 Rankin Pool/ Points = 148.900

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html 8/18
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

198 Talan Cathey/MOVE-UP

434 Quay Bruce/
305 Boone Davis/

610 Colton Henson/

Location:

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Points =
Points
Points
Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer:

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Mallet Event Center,

Levelland,

133.600
114.000
101.200
80.000

Page 1

TX

YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Breakaway as of 08/01/17

15
442
241
334
148
138

44

YTD

481
411
137
415
437

52

40

38
142
157

41
223
222
438
105

43
199
397
539
287
463

464
230
253
404
300

Jaycee Sewell/

Kashlee Schumacher/

Bentley Cathey/
Kesslye Fuller/

Tye Ann Dillingham/

Lily Jane Poer/
Presley Davis/

6-8 Girls Division

Points =
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points =

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Producer:

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location:

Mallet Event Center,

Levelland,

82.600
75.500
72.200
68.100
59.300
55.000
40.000

Page 1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
141 JRCA

TX

Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Breakaway as of 08/01/17

Kasidy Russell/

Ridley Timberlake/

Helen Poer/
Jaylee Lane/
Kaci Griffin/
Colee Cox/
Camree Slavin/
Tayln Wright/
Breely Armes/
Abby McCreary/
Chaynee Slavin/
Brylee Madill/
Brooke Madill/
Sydney Griffin/
Dessa Hext/

Hartley Jo Davis/

McCormick Cudd/
Kennedy Rusler/
Shiloh Wright/
Meredithe Meeks/
Remi Nelson/

9-11 Girls Division

Points =
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points =
Points =
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Producer:

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Breakaway

Creed Busby/
Hazen Lamb/
Cutter Bruce/
Hagen Spiva/
Slayde Stalls/

6-8 Boys Division

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

Points =
Points
Points
Points
Points =

294.100
277.900
218.500
211.100
171.200
150.500
142.800
140.800
136.200
109.100
99.400
96.600
86.600
72.800
52.000
51.600
51.000
50.000
8.000
7.000
6.000

Page 1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
141 JRCA

as of 08/01/17

345.400
332.000
200.800
164.500
157.900

9/18



10/2/2017

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
l4th
15th
l6th
l6th
18th
18th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
22nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

231
271
327
308
398
281
574
292
229
578
487
172
576
577

Rylan Lamb/
Bowie Eakin/

Tad Evans/
Sterling Bruce/
Jaxon Begeman/
Cale Conklin/
Dalton Meeks/
Stanford Corse/
Trail McCorkell/
Wes Nelson/
Rankin Proffitt/
Rowdy Waugh/
Caler Timmons/
Cyler Timmons/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Points =

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center,

154.
110.

400
700

94.700
91.500
79.200
72.900
51.200
34.400
31.000
27.000
10.000
10.000
3.000

3.000

Levelland, TX

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Breakaway as of 08/01/17

180
328
572
101
555

82
410
478
136
549
200
486
587
458
282
583
332
362
119
516
613
590
589

YTD

100
528
495
554
529

75

17
532
479
480

9-11 Boys Division

Brogan Rankin/

Rye Reynolds/

Wesley Martin/

Tryce Johnson/

Flint Hill/

Thatcher Baumann/

Ryan Timberlake/

Gage Hoganson/

Sam Johnson/

J.T. Suggs/

Kail Brunson/

Benny Proffitt/

Cutter Kennedy/

Slaton Harkins/

Carson Conklin/

Scout Smith/NON-MEMBER
Creed Lane/

Canon Johnson/

Hollis Albracht/

Clint Cross/NON-MEMBER
Cooper Lane/NON-MEMBER
Tripp Purcell/

Cole Purcell/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center,

284

194

182

157

.800
279.
228.
223.
.000
186.
.600
160.
.200

900
300
500
900

500

88.500
83.600
59.800
57.900
49.100
29.800
24.300
15.400
13.400
12.000
7.000

5.200

3.000

3.000

Levelland, TX

Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Breakaway as

12-14 Girls Division

Kenli Johnson/
Carsen Norris/
Rachel Mardis/
Shaylee Hill/
Cooper Norris/
Katie Harter/
Tierra McCorkell/
Trinity Gonzales/
Natalie Russell/
Ashlie Russell/

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

225.
.800
.300

204
184

168.
159.
138.
120.
110.
.800

102

Page 1

of 08/01/17

950

800
750
800
150
950

98.200

10/18



10/2/2017

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

388
104
283
530

89
355

74
540
543
514

YTD

285
173
509

76
117
457
533
387

63

77
156
118
326
220
361

46
368
496
608
347

YTD

354
62
168
559
64
194

Emery Mask/
Chaley Hext/
Hallie Conklin/

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Rexa Hand/NON-MEMBER
Laney Harper/NON-MEMBER

Faith Lloyd/
Karlie Harter/
Lani Wright/
Kelli Frazier/

Hattie Haynes/NON-MEMBER

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

Points =

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Breakaway as of 08/01/17

Riley Elliott/
Gus Gaillard/
Logan Martin/
Jordan Lovins/
Harris Albracht/
Kagan Pillars/
Kade Flowers/
Wyatt Mask/
Cason Christian/
Nicholas Lovins/
Brody McCreary/
Hance Albracht/
Stockton Blount/
Carson Elliott/
Cash Johnson/
Gage Bicknell/
Stetson Jameson/
Josh Mardis/
Dane Lancaster/

J.T. Suggs/w.a.g.

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

12-14 Boys Division

Producer: 141 JRCA

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location:

Joei Hamill/
Carly Christian/
Brooke Carter/
Keely Lane/
Layton Butler/
Susan Brugman/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Breakaway as of 08/01/17

15-19 Girls Division

Producer: 141 JRCA

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Calf Touch as of 08/01/17

1st 101 Tryce Johnson/

9-11 Boys Division

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

Points

87.500
79.000
53.100
40.100
35.500
26.600
22.500
8.000

2.000

1.000

237

187

175.
.900
.500
.900
143.
141.
.300

164
152
144

122

.200
215.
.700

100

400

200
200

78.500
74.200
73.700
58.100
56.500
32.000
30.700
29.200
17.500
10.500

109.

400

75.100
57.750
38.950
29.800
21.000

319.

200
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
20th
20th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

328
180
486
572
410
580

82
136
282
362
119
200
489
516
583
601
587
458
590
589

116
436
330

73

233
604
97
45

Rye Reynolds/

Brogan Rankin/

Benny Proffitt/

Wesley Martin/

Ryan Timberlake/

Creed Busby/MOVE-UP
Thatcher Baumann/

Sam Johnson/

Carson Conklin/

Canon Johnson/

Hollis Albracht/

Kail Brunson/

Stanford Corse/MOVE-UP
Clint Cross/NON-MEMBER
Scout Smith/NON-MEMBER
Tad Evans/MOVE-UP
Cutter Kennedy/

Slaton Harkins/

Tripp Purcell/

Cole Purcell/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Points =

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

141 JRCA

R = NN

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Calf Roping as

15-19 Boys Division

Hadley Albracht/
Wyatt Griffin/
Zane Grigsby/
Cody Harter/
Kyler McClendon/
Rowdy Norwood/

Cooper Slavin/NON-MEMBER

Craig Odom/NON-MEMBER
Gunnarson Bicknell/
Cameron Bigelow/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center,

271

234

185.
126.
.800

102

.100
249.
.400

100

100
500

81.000
79.100
57.200
56.600
54.100
43.700
20.000
18.400
12.400
8.000

165
151
147
115

.000
.000
.000
.000

Page 1

of 08/01/17

100
900
100
200

74.300
71.700
33.300
30.000
19.600
16.200

Levelland, TX

YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Calf Roping as

509
173

80
117

77
285

76

63
608
156
368
457
220
326
118

12-14 Boys Division

Logan Martin/
Gus Gaillard/
Slade Baumann/
Harris Albracht/
Nicholas Lovins/
Riley Elliott/
Jordan Lovins/
Cason Christian/
Dane Lancaster/
Brody McCreary/
Stetson Jameson/
Kagan Pillars/
Carson Elliott/
Stockton Blount/
Hance Albracht/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

323.
.000
213.
186.
.200
166.

242

167

Page 1

of 08/01/17

200

700
400

400

85.500
75.800
63.000
56.400
54.600
50.800
46.600
20.100
14.800

Page 1
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10/2/2017 Jackpot Rodeo Software

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Double Mugging as of 08/01/17

9-11 Boys Division

lst 572 Wesley Martin/ Points = 282.400
2nd 101 Tryce Johnson/ Points = 262.700
3rd 180 Brogan Rankin/ Points = 256.300
4th 328 Rye Reynolds/ Points = 230.800
5th 486 Benny Proffitt/ Points = 200.500
6th 410 Ryan Timberlake/ Points = 136.400
7th 82 Thatcher Baumann/ Points = 134.400
8th 136 Sam Johnson/ Points = 107.800
9th 580 Creed Busby/MOVE-UP Points = 90.000
10th 362 Canon Johnson/ Points = 46.400
11th 286 Hazen Lamb/MOVE-UP Points = 42.800
12th 595 Cutter Bruce/MOVE-UP Points = 32.700
13th 200 Kail Brunson/ Points = 23.600
14th 583 Scout Smith/NON-MEMBER Points = 19.600
15th 478 Gage Hoganson/ Points = 15.200
16th 119 Hollis Albracht/ Points = 14.400
17th 516 Clint Cross/NON-MEMBER Points = 10.600
18th 282 Carson Conklin/ Points = 10.000
19th 458 Slaton Harkins/ Points = 2.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 19&Under Girls Ribbon Roping as of 08/01/1

9-11 Girls Division

1st 40 Camree Slavin/ Points = 168.300
2nd 481 Kasidy Russell/ Points = 153.200
3rd 411 Ridley Timberlake/ Points = 151.800
4th 437 Kaci Griffin/ Points = 100.600
5th 157 Abby McCreary/ Points = 61.100
6th 52 Colee Cox/ Points = 26.000

12-14 Girls Division

1st 479 Natalie Russell/ Points = 172.400
2nd 74 Karlie Harter/ Points = 134.300
3rd 480 Ashlie Russell/ Points = 108.600
4th 17 Tierra McCorkell/ Points = 83.800
5th 75 Katie Harter/ Points = 47.000
6th 100 Kenli Johnson/ Points = 46.300
7th 283 Hallie Conklin/ Points = 36.600

15-19 Girls Division

1st 354 Joei Hamill/ Points = 212.800
2nd 62 Carly Christian/ Points = 80.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Ribbon Roping as of 08/01/17

15-19 Boys Division
lst 436 Wyatt Griffin/ Points = 183.500

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html 13/18



10/2/2017

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

330
233
73
116
45

604
97

Zane Grigsby/
Rowdy Norwood/
Cody Harter/
Hadley Albracht/

Gunnarson Bicknell/

Kyler McClendon/
Cooper

Cameron Bigelow/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Slavin/NON-MEMBER
Craig Odom/NON-MEMBER

Points =

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location:

Mallet Event Center,

Levelland, TX

143.
135.
128.
105.

200
900
000
400

68.000
67.900
36.300
29.900
20.700

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 1l4&Under Boys Ribbon Roping as of 08/01/1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

230
464
253
327

328
101
486
410

82
136
200
119
282
458
555

509
117
173

76

77
285
220

80
387
457
156
533

63
368
326
118
361

46
608

Hazen Lamb/
Creed Busby/
Cutter Bruce/
Tad Evans/

Rye Reynolds/
Tryce Johnson/
Benny Proffitt/
Ryan Timberlake/
Thatcher Baumann/
Sam Johnson/
Kail Brunson/
Hollis Albracht/
Carson Conklin/
Slaton Harkins/
Flint Hill/

Logan Martin/
Harris Albracht/
Gus Gaillard/
Jordan Lovins/
Nicholas Lovins/
Riley Elliott/
Carson Elliott/
Slade Baumann/
Wyatt Mask/
Kagan Pillars/
Brody McCreary/
Kade Flowers/
Cason Christian/
Stetson Jameson/
Stockton Blount/
Hance Albracht/
Cash Johnson/
Gage Bicknell/
Dane Lancaster/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

6-8 Boys Division

9-11 Boys Division

12-14 Boys Division

Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location:

Mallet Event Center,

Levelland, TX

107.

200

27.000
12.000
2.000

379.
279.
163.

900
500
500

76.600
54.600
34.400
27.000
12.000
10.000
2.000

2.000

324.
321.
.800
280.
220.
218.
163.
138.
129.
126.
101.

314

100
500

600
800
300
200
700
500
500
000

92.500
87.000
49.800
49.200
40.000
28.400
26.400
24.000

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 1l4&Under Co-Ed Team Roping as of 08/01/17

6-8 Boys Division

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

14/18



10/2/2017

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

464
230

157
411

328
180
478
410
486
200
572
101
376
549

495

17
100
528
104

89
529

76

80
476
496
509

77
387
117
173
457
566
220
533

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Creed Busby/ Points =
Hazen Lamb/ Points =

9-11 Girls Division

Abby McCreary/ Points
Ridley Timberlake/ Points
9-11 Boys Division

Rye Reynolds/ Points
Brogan Rankin/ Points
Gage Hoganson/ Points
Ryan Timberlake/ Points
Benny Proffitt/ Points
Kail Brunson/ Points
Wesley Martin/ Points
Tryce Johnson/ Points
Braxton Hughes/NON-MEMBER Points
J.T. Suggs/ Points

12-14 Girls Division

Rachel Mardis/ Points
Tierra McCorkell/ Points
Kenli Johnson/ Points
Carsen Norris/ Points
Chaley Hext/ Points
Laney Harper/NON-MEMBER Points
Cooper Norris/ Points
12-14 Boys Division
Jordan Lovins/ Points
Slade Baumann/ Points
Zach Nicholson/ Points
Josh Mardis/ Points
Logan Martin/ Points
Nicholas Lovins/ Points
Wyatt Mask/ Points
Harris Albracht/ Points
Gus Gaillard/ Points
Kagan Pillars/ Points
Brayden Howard/ Points
Carson Elliott/ Points
Kade Flowers/ Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-035

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

0

30.650
13.000

80.900
48.850

137.

700

95.050
40.500
32.600
29.000
28.000
25.600
25.600
16.300
13.400

162.

250

71.700
44.450
15.750
3.000
2.000
1.000

453.
446.
369.
325.
323.
300.
286.
235.
230.
.350
150.
130.

194

100
800
050
750
950
100
300
900
400

350
650

63.400

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 1l4&Under Co-Ed Team Roping as of 08/01/17

l4th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th

146
156
326

63
285
118
368

Braley Long/ Points
Brody McCreary/ Points
Stockton Blount/ Points
Cason Christian/ Points
Riley Elliott/ Points
Hance Albracht/ Points
Stetson Jameson/ Points

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-035

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

0

62.950
61.350
55.500
50.400
47.000
24.900
4.000

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Co-Ed Team Roping as of 08/01/17

15-19 Girls Division

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html
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10/2/2017 Jackpot Rodeo Software

1st 559 Keely Lane/ Points = 111.850
2nd 62 Carly Christian/ Points = 43.850
15-19 Boys Division

1st 116 Hadley Albracht/ Points = 121.050
2nd 330 Zane Grigsby/ Points = 88.350
3rd 507 Jake Baca/ Points = 56.600
4th 233 Rowdy Norwood/ Points = 53.950
5th 73 Cody Harter/ Points = 47.850
6th 6 Kyler McClendon/ Points = 43.250
7th 45 Gunnarson Bicknell/ Points = 31.550
8th 436 Wyatt Griffin/ Points = 19.700
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 1l4&Under Boys Chute Dogging as of 08/01/1

9-11 Boys Division

lst 486 Benny Proffitt/ Points = 195.100
2nd 478 Gage Hoganson/ Points = 67.600
3rd 587 Cutter Kennedy/ Points = 24.600
4th 328 Rye Reynolds/ Points = 13.500
5th 101 Tryce Johnson/ Points = 4.000

12-14 Boys Division

lst 457 Kagan Pillars/ Points = 312.900
2nd 509 Logan Martin/ Points = 272.100
3rd 285 Riley Elliott/ Points = 265.100
4th 173 Gus Gaillard/ Points = 167.000
5th 117 Harris Albracht/ Points = 138.300
6th 566 Brayden Howard/ Points = 100.300
7th 80 Slade Baumann/ Points = 80.000
8th 156 Brody McCreary/ Points = 48.100
9th 368 Stetson Jameson/ Points = 40.400
10th 76 Jordan Lovins/ Points = 35.800
11th 326 Stockton Blount/ Points = 32.900
12th 220 Carson Elliott/ Points = 20.800
13th 63 Cason Christian/ Points = 11.000
14th 77 Nicholas Lovins/ Points = 2.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Steer Wrestling as of 08/01/17

15-19 Boys Division

1st 233 Rowdy Norwood/ Points = 38.000
2nd 73 Cody Harter/ Points = 14.600
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Mutton Busting as of 08/01/17

4-5 Boys Division
1st 435 Jaxson Orr/ Points = 172.000

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html 16/18
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Jackpot Rodeo Software

2nd 35 Rankin Pool/ Points = 162.700
3rd 305 Boone Davis/ Points = 134.800
4th 434 Quay Bruce/ Points = 108.700
5th 198 Talan Cathey/MOVE-UP Points = 95.800
6th 610 Colton Henson/ Points = 39.300
7th 611 Ryan Chambers/ Points = 14.200
8th 472 Tyce Spiva/MOVE-UP Points = 1.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Bareback Riding as of 08/01/17

15-19 Boys Division

1st 394 William Freeland/ Points = 11.600
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Steer Bareback as of 08/01/17

12-14 Boys Division

1st 173 Gus Gaillard/ Points = 43.200
2nd 361 Cash Johnson/ Points = 3.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Calf Riding as of 08/01/17

6-8 Boys Division

1st 271 Bowie Eakin/ Points = 134.200
2nd 440 Kooper Preston/ Points = 94.200
3rd 300 Slayde Stalls/ Points = 91.200
4th 561 Maddox Bowers/ Points = 59.500
5th 487 Rankin Proffitt/ Points = 25.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Saddle Bronc as of 08/01/17

15-19 Boys Division

1st 499 Cody Kendrick/ Points = 55.400
2nd 507 Jake Baca/ Points = 34.200
3rd 519 Taylor Russell/ Points = 8.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Steer Saddle Bronc as of 08/01/

12-14 Boys Division

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html 17/18
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

173
206
602
614

YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Steer Riding as

486
550
537
101

68
494
328
587

82
119
555
612

424
361
596
558
575
614
483

Jackpot Rodeo Software

Gus Gaillard/

Benny Proffitt/MOVE-UP
TW Flowers/

Tryan Grice/NON-MEMBER

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

Points =

Points
Points
Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Levelland, TX

Location: Mallet Event Center,

9-11 Boys Division

Benny Proffitt/

Cole Hartley/
Tristan Sims/MOVE-UP
Tryce Johnson/

Jet Erickson/

Hunter Atwood/

Rye Reynolds/

Cutter Kennedy/
Thatcher Baumann/
Hollis Albracht/
Flint Hill/

Kooper Preston/MOVE-UP

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Bull Riding as of 08/01/17

Location: Mallet Event Center,

12-14 Boys Division

Dalton Bray/

Cash Johnson/

Keaton Helton/

Kaiden Shorter/

Dillon Ingram/

Tryan Grice/NON-MEMBER
Trey Hansen/

http://jrcarodeo.com/pages/standings_138_3550778039.html

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

60.700
34.800
20.100
2.000

204.000
200.800
189.600
154.100
145.400
124.800
120.550
95.650
93.550
47.150
24.150
13.350

108.800
70.200
67.600
62.100
40.500
29.600
1.000

Page 1

of 08/01/17

Page 1
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